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Please note that printed / digital materials may vary from actual product.
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2
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5

6

604 793 9445   Chilliwack 9355 Young Rd V2P 4S3   Abbotsford 203-2190 W. Railway St V2S 2E2

PROJECT  #1906105.27.2022

Semi Transparent 
Hidden Valley 1134

WOOD STAIN

Mutual Materials
COAL CREEK BRICK

Mutual Materials
CHESTNUT

BRICK

BRICK

Cemenitious Panels 
PEBBLE BEACH 1597
BENJAMIN MOORE

EXTERIOR WALL

10

9

8

7

Black Jack 
2133-20

Black Jack
2133-20

MULLIONS

6

DOORS

HBG Green
APOLIC METAL COMPOSITE

ACCENT

DCX Copper Merallic
APOLIC METAL COMPOSITE

ACCENT

ACCENT

Prolok 16" WestForm 
Metals

Roofing

Solar Panels

2

Moody Elementary School Replacement

1

3

7

10

4

8

5

2

6

Cemenitious Panels 
BEDFORD BLUE 1679
BENJAMIN MOORE
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